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5e Kapellekesjogging Eindhout - 9 juli 2016

NR Naam

678 De Rouck Kris

696 Saenen Tom

676 Andries Joren

721 Thys Thomas

713 Ruelens Peter

285 Van De Water Nico
686 Jacobs Michiel

695 Van Dingenen Geert
701 Vanherck Renz

709 Van Den Bergh Mario
655 Van Hoof Tom

707 Diestelmans Werner
719 Mondelaers Steven
691 Cools Toon

656 Van Hoof Jonas
665 Helsen Bram

718 Lenaerts Luc

724 Sijmus Willy

710 De Laet Igor

679 Vandenbergh Johan
731 Goris Marc

722 Goelen Dre

694 Luyckx Joke

681 Verboven Silke

716 Helsen Stefan

680 Delsaerdt Danny
712 Verluyten Vera

688 Deboel Robby

698 Verbiest Arne

725 Geerts Ben

693 Verbraecken Ronny
714 Tuerlinckx Jean-Luc
668 Sevenants Henri
661 Belién Jef

682 Beyens Imelda

732 Vaneynde Kelly
715 Mols Joke

670 Geerts Louis

697 Berghmans Marina
659 Van Genechten Jelle
692 Van Hove Ferre
720 Caers Dorien

728 Baeke Jolien

726 Mink Bob

662 De Jager Robbie
717 Verheyen Jos

660 Van Genechten Marc
706 Vleugels Marc

666 Heylen Jos

675 Vanhove Jerry

723 Goelen Dora

727 Smets Steven

687 Eijckmans Eric

700 Beyens Renild

242 Goossens Frans
702 Gilis Nick

689 Wilboorts Vicky
667 Jans Lisette

729 Rymen Mirand

730 Belmans Koen

685 Van Bael Evy

663 Cools Ingrid

4,9 KM

Woonplaats
Eindhout
Laakdal
Geel
Laakdal
Geel
Turnhout
Geel
Westerlo
Laakdal
Geel
Eindhout
Teseenderlo
Laakdal
Laakdal
Eindhout
Laakdal
Eindhout
Keerbergen
Geel
Eindhout
Vosselaar
Tessenderlo
Haacht
Tessenderlo
Eindhout
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Laakdal
Geel
Laakdal
Zichem
Scherpenheuvel
Tessenderlo
Ham
Laakdal
Meerhout
Geel
Laakdal
Meerhout
Tessenderlo
Eindhout
Laakdal
Laakdal
Eindhout
Eindhout
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Laakdal
Westerlo
Eindhout
Tessenderlo
Eindhout
Laakdal
Geel
Westerlo
Eindhout
Dessel
Westerlo
Meerhout
Meerhout
Geel
Eindhout

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1967 M 1
1974 M 2
1993 M 3
1984 M 4
1963 M 5
1970 M 6
1997 M 7
1968 M 8
2003 M 9
1970 M 10
2002 ™M 11
1962 M 12
1982 M 13
1997 M 14
2002 M 15
1988 M 16
1963 M 17
1954 M 18
1996 M 19
1961 M 20
1964 M 21
2004 M 22
1960 V 1
2001 V 2
1965 M 23
1971 M 24
1967 V 3
2003 M 25
2003 M 26
1990 M 27
1969 M 28
1959 M 29
1943 M 30
1947 M 31
1963 V 4
1983 V 5
1986 V 6
1955 M 32
1964 V 7
1993 M 33
2005 M 34
1991 V 8
1992 V 9
1991 M 35
1971 M 36
1948 M 37
1963 M 38
1969 M 39
1945 M 40
1975 M 41
2005 V 10
1979 M 42
1964 M 43
1953 V 11
1952 M 44
1988 M 45
1977 V 12
1948 V 13
1968 V 14
1970 M 46
1990 V 15
1962 V 16
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Tijd

:15:
:16:
:16:
(17
:17:
:17:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
:21:
122
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
124:
:24:
124
124:
124:
:24:
124
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:26:
:26:
126:
127:
127:
127
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:

56
41
42

:20

30
40
34
44
50
55
57
09
10
11
22
25
34
37
45
50
08
11
46
59
15
48
52

119

01
28
38
43
00
13
24
31
37
50
59
15
19
24
35
41
48
51
53
55
57
32
42
44
40
41
52
04
24
37
41
42
54
57

GEM KM-Tijd
115
24
124
:32
:34
:36
47
149
51
62
;62
54
:55
:55
57
:58
:00
:00
:02
:03
:07
:07
14
117
:20
27
:28
:33
142
47
149
:50
54
57
:59
:00
01
:04
:06
:09
:10
11
;13
14
116
17
17
117
118
25
127
127
:39
:39
41
144
148
:50
51
51
54
54

18,45
17,62
17,60
16,96
16,80
16,64
15,83
15,69
15,61
15,54
15,51
15,35
15,34
15,33
15,18
15,14
15,03
14,99
14,89
14,82
14,60
14,57
14,16
14,01
13,84
13,49
13,45
13,17
12,77
12,53
12,44
12,40
12,25
12,14
12,05
11,99
11,94
11,84
11,77
11,64
11,61
11,57
11,49
11,45
11,40
11,37
11,36
11,34
11,33
11,08
11,01
11,00
10,63
10,62
10,55
10,48
10,35
10,27
10,25
10,24
10,17
10,16
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PL
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

NR
690
703
683
664
708
169
653
673
699
672
657
658

671 Vanaelten Joke
251 Van Den Meersche Emilie

711
684
705
704
677
674

Naam

Cools Edwin
Cools Hanne
Sels Elissa
Gielis Ellen
Taels Alfons
Beets Gert
Verreydt Sien
Rogghe Hugo
Verbiest Thijs
Hannes Fien
Drees Stefan
Drees Chiel

Baelus An
Huygens Els

Derboven Tatjana
Seghers Amber

Jacobs Nancy
Belién Frans

Woonplaats
Tessenderlo
Eindhout
Vosselaar
Westerlo
Geel
Deurne
Westerlo
Mol

Geel

Olen
Laakdal
Laakdal
Olen
Eindhout
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Laakdal
Deurne

Lille
Tessenderlo

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1958
1994
1993
1980
1957
1971
2000
1943
2005
2008
1971
2004
1980
1981
1977
1974
1992
1979
1966
1948

TLKKKLKLKLKCKZIZILKCKZIZIKCKZIZILKLKKLKL

47
17
18
19
48
49
20
50
51
21
52
53
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
54

Tijd
0:28:58
0:29:00
0:29:34
0:29:39
0:29:49
0:30:00
0:30:37
0:30:39
0:30:41
0:30:42
0:30:48
0:30:48
0:31:00
0:31:16
0:31:41
0:31:43
0:32:03
0:35:01
0:38:00
0:39:46

GEM KM-Tijd

10,15
10,14
9,94
9,92
9,86
9,80
9,60
9,59
9,58
9,58
9,55
9,55
9,48
9,40
9,28
9,27
9,17
8,40
7,74
7,39

ONNOODODOOOOOOOOOOOHOO OO OO O U1 Ul

:55
:55
:02
:03
:05
07
115
:15
:16
116
117
17
:20
123
128
128
:32
:09
145
07
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5e Kapellekesjogging Eindhout - 9 juli 2016

Naam

243 Hendrickx Stijn

259 Verreyt Mario

284 De Rooy Andy

249 Keusters Sam

276 Rijken Wim

281 Vranckx Benoit

275 Cools Bart

297 Heymans Jonathan
298 Beyens Stef

255 Huysmans Jef

252 Huybrechts Cynthia
415 Corvers Peter

296 Geuens Stefan

253 Kerremans Fonz
289 Heymans Tom

245 Testelmans Luc

340 Mangelschots Gert
269 Moermans Sarah
257 Vankrunkelsven Eric
261 Brabants Patrick
265 Stickers Tom

278 Verbijlen Gust

293 Lenaerts Dieter

292 Van De Velde Gunther
267 Van De Weyer Dries
274 Peeters Geert

279 Curinckx Nicole

263 Segers Jan

271 Degens Saskia

272 Vangeneugde Jochen
268 Vanlommel Francois
282 Seykens Marc

258 Vennekens Kenny
342 Nys Hans

277 Peeters Richard

256 Van De Weyer Jos
270 Vandenputte Eric
416 Verrecht Mathias
290 Bochmans Liesbeth
346 Clymans Mia

295 Vancampenhout Guy
287 Hufkens Dominick
241 Goukens Tommy
294 Mangelschots Jo
260 Huysmans Davy
299 Faes Kris

286 Mertens Gunther
273 Luyten Guido

254 Sterckx Yannick
266 Van Dingenen Kenneth
283 Belmans Francois
291 Thys Frieda

247 Lodewijckx Cindy

9,8 KM

Woonplaats
Berlaar
Dessel
Grobbendonk
Geel

Mol
Tessenderlo
Eindhout
Geel

Geel
Westerlo
Houtvenne
Meerhout
Westmeerbeek

Geel

Herselt
Eindhout
Mol

Ham
Tessenderlo
Herselt

Mol

Geel
Averbode
Eindhout
Meerhout
Balen

Mol
Tessenderlo
Balen

Mol
Tessenderlo
Laakdal
Laakdal
Dessel
Olmen
Heist-op-den berg
Laakdal
Balen
Vosselaar
Vorselaar
Eindhout
Eindhout
Eindhout
Oud-Turnhout
Eindhout
Laakdal
Laakdal
Eindhout
Westerlo
Mol

Laakdal
Laakdal

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1982 M 1
1984 M 2
1974 M 3
1982 M 4
1978 M 5
1950 M 6
1969 M 7
1999 M 8
1998 M 9
1959 M 10
1977 V 1
1968 M 11
1983 M 12
1955 M 13
1972 M 14
1961 M 15
1972 M 16
1979 V 2
1964 M 17
1963 M 18
1974 M 19
1950 M 20
1985 M 21
1962 M 22
1985 M 23
1963 M 24
1961 V 3
1962 M 25
1988 V 4
1976 M 26
1946 M 27
1961 M 28
1982 M 29
1968 M 30
1954 M 31
1952 M 32
1957 M 33
1993 M 34
1972 V 5
1966 V 6
1965 M 35
1993 M 36
1974 M 37
1974 M 38
1979 M 39
1980 M 40
1976 M 41
1957 M 42
1985 M 43
1996 M 44
1948 M 45
1956 V 7
1980 V 8

Tijd

0:34:
0:34:
0:35:
0:35:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:39:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:42:
0:42:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:44:
0:44:
0:45:
0:45:
0:46:
0:46:
0:47:
0:47:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:49:
0:49:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:62:
:62:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:56:
:59:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:05:
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42
53
42
58
01
15
41
12
11
19
47
02
29
46
48
32
39
06
57
59
14
44
18
25
31
37
04
19
05
16
37
05
17
32
52
27
37
56
09
24
09
55
05
06
16
17
32
10
22
30
21
35
47

GEM KM-Tijd

16,95 3:32
16,86 3:34
16,47 3:39
16,35 3:40
15,47 3:53
15,37 3:54
15,20 3:57
15,00 4:00
14,63 4:06
14,58 4:07
14,42 4:10
14,33 4:11
14,17 4:14
14,08 4:16
14,07 4:16
13,82 4:20
13,79 4:21
13,64 4:24
13,38 4:29
13,37 4:29
13,29 4:31
13,14 4:34
12,98 4:37
12,95 4:38
12,64 4:45
12,61 4:45
12,49 4:48
12,43 4:50
12,23 4:54
12,18 4:56
12,09 4:58
11,98 5:01
11,93 5:02
11,87 5:03
11,79 5:05
11,66 5:09
11,62 5:10
11,54 5:12
11,50 5:13
11,44 5:15
11,28 5:19
11,11 5:24
11,08 5:25
11,07 5:25
11,04 5:26
10,83 5:32
10,78 5:34
10,47 5:44
9,90 6:03
9,72 6:10
9,58 6:16
9,55 6:17
8,94 6:43
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NR
173

161 Van Genechten Benny

158
160
170
167
177
156
162
176
174
172
157
155
171
168
164
165
159
175
166
163

5e Kapellekesjogging Eindhout - 9 juli 2016

Naam
Rens Stefan

Jansen David
Deboel Benny
Van Opstal Rudi
Peetermans Willy
Mertens Kristof
Lavrijssens Rudi
Willekens Luc
Daems Kristof
Geerinckx Youri
Reynders Rudy
Schroven Jan
Aerts Joey

Dal Bosco Jean
Calders Rudy
Schauwers Geert
Gielis Wim
Peeters Gustaaf
Stynen Heidi
Marién Walter
Vdb Julia

14,7 KM

Woonplaats
Morkhoven
Balen
Geel
Laakdal
Laakdal
Vorst
Laakdal
Deurne
Balen
Laakdal
Eindhout
Laakdal
Eindhout
Lummen
Berchem
Aarschot
Laakdal
Veerle
Testelt
Eindhout
Hulshout
Beringen

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1968
1975
1982
1966
1950
1958
1979
1963
1964
1980
1973
1962
1977
1981
1950
1965
1970
1968
1965
1976
1959
1968
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0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
:59:39
:00:52
:01:09
:03:22
:03:30
:03:42
:04:05
:04:49
:04:50
:05:48
:06:53
:06:56
:06:57
:10:57
:17:11
:17:19
:18:07
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Tijd

51:20
53:08
56:34
56:39
58:14

GEM KM-Tijd

17,18 3:30
16,60 3:37
15,59 3:51
15,57 3:51
15,15 3:58
14,79 4:03
14,49 4:08
14,42 4:10
13,92 4:19
13,89 4:19
13,85 4:20
13,76 4:22
13,61 4:25
13,60 4:25
13,40 4:29
13,19 4:33
13,18 4:33
13,17 4:33
12,43 4:50
11,43 5:15
11,41 5:16
11,29 5:19



